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FFL Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Mesman

Raise Da Roof

Elm Street Sleepers

El Cué&ntilde;ado

MASTER OF HIS DOMAIN
Nucking Futs

FFL Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Mesman

Son of a Bleach

Elm Street Sleepers

The Murder Boner
MASTER OF HIS DOMAIN
Butter's Bottom Bitch

FFL Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Mesman

Son of a Bleach

Elm Street Sleepers

The Murder Boner
MASTER OF HIS DOMAIN
Butter's Bottom Bitch

FFL Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Mesman

Son of a Bleach

Raise Da Roof

Exeter Revenge

El Cu&ntilde;ado

The Goon

FFL Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Mesman

Son of a Bleach

Raise Da Roof

Exeter Revenge

Elm Street Sleepers

The Goon

FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Mesman

Son of a Bleach

Raise Da Roof

Exeter Revenge

Elm Street Sleepers

El Cué&ntilde;ado

FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Mesman

Son of a Bleach

Raise Da Roof

Exeter Revenge

El Cu&ntilde;ado

The Goon

90.00
138.00
105.30
124.90

91.90

99.60

133.40

97.90
142.50
127.50
149.60
107.80

131.10
105.60
122.20
141.50
157.20
172.70

110.10
99.10
116.30
112.30
137.80
98.60

144.00
101.40
101.30
122.70
115.20
153.70

154.10
105.10
121.00
104.40
128.10
186.90

127.70
109.30
119.40
111.30
126.70
133.00

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Son of a Bleach
Exeter Revenge

The Murder Boner
The Goon

Butter's Bottom Bitch
TD's &amp; BEER

Raise Da Roof
Exeter Revenge
El Cu&ntilde;ado
The Goon
Nucking Futs
TD's &amp; BEER

Exeter Revenge
Raise Da Roof
The Goon

El Cué&ntilde;ado
TD's &amp; BEER
Nucking Futs

Elm Street Sleepers

The Murder Boner
Nucking Futs

TD's &amp; BEER
MASTER OF HIS DOMAIN
Butter's Bottom Bitch

The Murder Boner

El Cué&ntilde;ado

MASTER OF HIS DOMAIN
Butter's Bottom Bitch
Nucking Futs

TD's &amp; BEER

TD's &amp; BEER
Nucking Futs

The Goon

The Murder Boner
MASTER OF HIS DOMAIN
Butter's Bottom Bitch

Nucking Futs

Butter's Bottom Bitch

The Murder Boner

Elm Street Sleepers

TD's &amp; BEER
MASTER OF HIS DOMAIN

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

143.50
173.90
119.80
161.90
110.30
118.60

106.60
116.80
132.10
119.50
99.20
85.00

91.10
147.20
187.50
118.60

79.80
126.40

88.40
112.80
134.00

92.30

95.30
114.50

139.70
139.00

97.30
105.70
110.10
109.20

132.80
157.30
151.10
93.80
111.90
95.20

153.30

64.40
121.30
125.70
115.70
115.50
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FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Mesman

Son of a Bleach

Raise Da Roof

Exeter Revenge

Elm Street Sleepers

The Murder Boner

FFL Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Mesman

Son of a Bleach

Raise Da Roof

Exeter Revenge

Elm Street Sleepers

The Murder Boner

FFL Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Mesman

Son of a Bleach

Raise Da Roof

Exeter Revenge

The Murder Boner

The Goon

FFL Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Mesman

Son of a Bleach

Raise Da Roof

Exeter Revenge

The Murder Boner

El Cué&ntilde;ado

FFL Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Mesman

Raise Da Roof

Elm Street Sleepers

El Cué&ntilde;ado

MASTER OF HIS DOMAIN
Nucking Futs

FFL Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Mesman

Son of a Bleach

Elm Street Sleepers

The Murder Boner

MASTER OF HIS DOMAIN
Butter's Bottom Bitch

FFL Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Mesman

Son of a Bleach

Elm Street Sleepers

The Murder Boner

MASTER OF HIS DOMAIN
Butter's Bottom Bitch

117.70
110.10

94.40
161.50
145.50
121.30

134.60

95.00
113.30
144.60
121.70
126.90

90.10
89.90
137.60
123.50
126.50
162.00

116.20
127.90
96.00
55.40
72.40
46.00

146.50
149.50
103.80
137.00

82.40
154.60

116.50
104.70
118.20
126.40
141.00
138.60

95.70
119.00
124.60
107.30

61.00
137.30

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

El Cu&ntilde;ado

The Goon

TD's &amp; BEER
MASTER OF HIS DOMAIN
Butter's Bottom Bitch
Nucking Futs

The Goon

MASTER OF HIS DOMAIN
El Cu&ntilde;ado

Nucking Futs

TD's &amp; BEER

Butter's Bottom Bitch

Butter's Bottom Bitch

TD's &amp; BEER

Elm Street Sleepers

El Cué&ntilde;ado

MASTER OF HIS DOMAIN
Nucking Futs

MASTER OF HIS DOMAIN
Elm Street Sleepers
Butter's Bottom Bitch

The Goon

TD's &amp; BEER
Nucking Futs

Son of a Bleach
Exeter Revenge

The Murder Boner
The Goon

Butter's Bottom Bitch
TD's &amp; BEER

Raise Da Roof
Exeter Revenge
El Cu&ntilde;ado
The Goon
Nucking Futs
TD's &amp; BEER

Exeter Revenge
Raise Da Roof
The Goon

El Cué&ntilde;ado
TD's &amp; BEER
Nucking Futs

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

118.90
151.60
78.60
67.50
123.60
116.50

139.80
156.40
127.80
141.00
118.60
119.60

91.80
84.10
118.30
142.80
116.00
162.40

134.40
66.80
104.20
131.40
101.20
97.50

93.00
105.00
71.10
123.10
123.50
105.30

96.70
112.60
130.40
137.30
159.60
149.50

121.00
137.90
156.90
88.20
77.30
144.20
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FFL Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
Mesman

El Cué&ntilde;ado

Raise Da Roof

MASTER OF HIS DOMAIN

Exeter Revenge

The Goon

Elm Street Sleepers

Butter's Bottom Bitch

FFL Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
Mesman

The Murder Boner

TD's &amp; BEER

MASTER OF HIS DOMAIN

Raise Da Roof

Nucking Futs

El Cu&ntilde;ado

Son of a Bleach

FFL Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
The Goon

Exeter Revenge

Elm Street Sleepers

Raise Da Roof

El Cu&ntilde;ado

Son of a Bleach

Butter's Bottom Bitch

Nucking Futs

TD's &amp; BEER

129.10
141.90

90.60
119.80
164.80
144.90
114.60

89.60

145.40
179.70
84.00
137.70
142.40
104.10
99.60
96.70

100.20
139.30
94.00
123.80
111.00
103.00
102.40
84.10
80.40

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs

Nucking Futs

The Murder Boner
TD's &amp; BEER
Son of a Bleach

The Goon

Exeter Revenge

Elm Street Sleepers
Butter's Bottom Bitch

The Murder Boner
Mesman
MASTER OF HIS DOMAIN
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101.50
167.30
148.30
116.20

165.20
131.10

97.10
106.70

86.80
140.10
124.10
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