

Mesman League

www.rtsports.com 2015 Schedule 27-Feb-2016 01:33 AM ET

FFL Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Mesman	90.00	VS	Son of a Bleach	143.50
Raise Da Roof	138.00	VS	Exeter Revenge	173.90
Elm Street Sleepers	105.30	VS	The Murder Boner	119.80
El Cuñado	124.90	VS	The Goon	161.90
MASTER OF HIS DOMAIN	91.90	VS	Butter's Bottom Bitch	110.30
Nucking Futs	99.60	vs	TD's & BEER	118.60
FFL Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Mesman	133.40	VS	Raise Da Roof	106.60
Son of a Bleach	97.90	VS	Exeter Revenge	116.80
Elm Street Sleepers	142.50	VS	El Cuñado	132.10
The Murder Boner	127.50	VS	The Goon	119.50
MASTER OF HIS DOMAIN	149.60	VS	Nucking Futs	99.20
Butter's Bottom Bitch	107.80	VS	TD's & BEER	85.00
FFL Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Mesman	131.10	VS	Exeter Revenge	91.10
Son of a Bleach	105.60	VS	Raise Da Roof	147.20
Elm Street Sleepers	122.20	VS	The Goon	187.50
The Murder Boner	141.50	VS	El Cuñado	118.60
MASTER OF HIS DOMAIN	157.20	VS	TD's & BEER	79.80
Butter's Bottom Bitch	172.70	vs	Nucking Futs	126.40
FFL Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Mesman	110.10	VS	Elm Street Sleepers	88.40
Son of a Bleach	99.10	VS	The Murder Boner	112.80
Raise Da Roof	116.30	VS	Nucking Futs	134.00
Exeter Revenge	112.30	VS	TD's & BEER	92.30
El Cuñado	137.80	VS	MASTER OF HIS DOMAIN	95.30
The Goon	98.60	vs	Butter's Bottom Bitch	114.50
FFL Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Mesman	144.00	VS	The Murder Boner	139.70
Son of a Bleach	101.40	VS	El Cuñado	139.00
Raise Da Roof	101.30	VS	MASTER OF HIS DOMAIN	97.30
Exeter Revenge	122.70	VS	Butter's Bottom Bitch	105.70
Elm Street Sleepers	115.20	VS	Nucking Futs	110.10
The Goon	153.70	VS	TD's & BEER	109.20
FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Mesman	154.10	VS	TD's & BEER	132.80
Son of a Bleach	105.10	VS	Nucking Futs	157.30
Raise Da Roof	121.00	VS	The Goon	151.10
Exeter Revenge	104.40	VS	The Murder Boner	93.80
Elm Street Sleepers	128.10	VS	MASTER OF HIS DOMAIN	111.90
El Cuñado	186.90	VS	Butter's Bottom Bitch	95.20
FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Mesman	127.70	VS	Nucking Futs	153.30
Son of a Bleach	109.30	VS	Butter's Bottom Bitch	64.40
Raise Da Roof	119.40	VS	The Murder Boner	121.30
Exeter Revenge	111.30	VS	Elm Street Sleepers	125.70
El Cuñado	126.70	VS	TD's & BEER	115.70
The Goon	133.00	VS	MASTER OF HIS DOMAIN	115.50



Mesman League

www.rtsports.com 2015 Schedule 27-Feb-2016 01:33 AM ET

FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Mesman	117.70	VS	El Cuñado	118.90
Son of a Bleach	110.10	VS	The Goon	151.60
Raise Da Roof	94.40	VS	TD's & BEER	78.60
Exeter Revenge	161.50	VS	MASTER OF HIS DOMAIN	67.50
Elm Street Sleepers	145.50	VS	Butter's Bottom Bitch	123.60
The Murder Boner	121.30	VS	Nucking Futs	116.50
FFL Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Mesman	134.60	vs	The Goon	139.80
Son of a Bleach	95.00	vs	MASTER OF HIS DOMAIN	156.40
Raise Da Roof	113.30	VS	El Cuñado	127.80
Exeter Revenge	144.60	vs	Nucking Futs	141.00
Elm Street Sleepers	121.70	VS	TD's & BEER	118.60
The Murder Boner	126.90	vs	Butter's Bottom Bitch	119.60
FFL Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Mesman	90.10	VS	Butter's Bottom Bitch	91.80
Son of a Bleach	89.90	VS	TD's & BEER	84.10
Raise Da Roof	137.60	vs	Elm Street Sleepers	118.30
Exeter Revenge	123.50	vs	El Cuñado	142.80
The Murder Boner	126.50	VS	MASTER OF HIS DOMAIN	116.00
The Goon	162.00	vs	Nucking Futs	162.40
FFL Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Mesman	116.20	VS	MASTER OF HIS DOMAIN	134.40
Son of a Bleach	127.90	VS	Elm Street Sleepers	66.80
Raise Da Roof	96.00	VS	Butter's Bottom Bitch	104.20
Exeter Revenge	55.40	VS	The Goon	131.40
The Murder Boner	72.40	VS	TD's & BEER	101.20
El Cuñado	46.00	vs	Nucking Futs	97.50
FFL Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Mesman	146.50	VS	Son of a Bleach	93.00
Raise Da Roof	149.50	VS	Exeter Revenge	105.00
Elm Street Sleepers	103.80	VS	The Murder Boner	71.10
El Cuñado	137.00	vs	The Goon	123.10
MASTER OF HIS DOMAIN	82.40	vs	Butter's Bottom Bitch	123.50
Nucking Futs	154.60	vs	TD's & BEER	105.30
FFL Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Mesman	116.50	VS	Raise Da Roof	96.70
Son of a Bleach	104.70	vs vs	Exeter Revenge	112.60
Elm Street Sleepers	118.20	VS VS	El Cuñado	130.40
The Murder Boner	126.40	VS	The Goon	137.30
MASTER OF HIS DOMAIN	141.00	vs vs	Nucking Futs	159.60
Butter's Bottom Bitch	138.60	vs	TD's & BEER	149.50
EEL Wook 14 NEL Wook 14				
FFL Week 14 - NFL Week 14	05.70		Eveter Peyenge	404.00
Mesman	95.70 110.00	VS	Exeter Revenge	121.00
Son of a Bleach	119.00	VS	Raise Da Roof	137.90
Elm Street Sleepers	124.60	VS	The Goon	156.90
The Murder Boner	107.30	VS	El Cuñado	88.20
MASTER OF HIS DOMAIN	61.00	VS	TD's & BEER	77.30
Butter's Bottom Bitch	137.30	VS	Nucking Futs	144.20



Mesman League

www.rtsports.com 2015 Schedule 27-Feb-2016 01:33 AM ET

FFL Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				_
Mesman	129.10	VS	Nucking Futs	101.50
El Cuñado	141.90	VS	The Murder Boner	167.30
Raise Da Roof	90.60	vs VS	TD's & BEER	148.30
MASTER OF HIS DOMAIN	119.80	vs vs	Son of a Bleach	146.30
	164.80	VS	Son of a bleach	110.20
Exeter Revenge The Goon	144.90			
Elm Street Sleepers	114.60			
Butter's Bottom Bitch	89.60			
FFL Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
Mesman	145.40	VS	The Goon	165.20
The Murder Boner	179.70	VS	Exeter Revenge	131.10
TD's & BEER	84.00	VS	Elm Street Sleepers	97.10
MASTER OF HIS DOMAIN	137.70	VS	Butter's Bottom Bitch	106.70
Raise Da Roof	142.40			
Nucking Futs	104.10			
El Cuñado	99.60			
Son of a Bleach	96.70			
FFL Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17				
The Goon	100.20	VS	The Murder Boner	86.80
Exeter Revenge	139.30	VS	Mesman	140.10
Elm Street Sleepers	94.00	VS	MASTER OF HIS DOMAIN	124.10
Raise Da Roof	123.80			
El Cuñado	111.00			
Son of a Bleach	103.00			
Butter's Bottom Bitch	102.40			
Nucking Futs	84.10			
TD's & BEER	80.40			
	00.10			